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Rang Name (CGC-HCP)
Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par
CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu
Damen - Brutto

Stecher Ruth (-6) 29 26 -3 3 01 -5 -8

Schaller Sandra (-8) 30 26 -4 3 -12 -4 -8

Mair Manuela (-17) 34 25 -9 3 -63 0 -9

Winkler Vroni (-4) 35 33 -2 0 -24 1 -1

Ellensohn Maria (-14) 35 28 -7 2 -55 1 -6

Pucker Claudia (-20) 40 30 -10 1 -96 6 -4

Golomb Jasmin (-20) 41 31 -10 1 -97 7 -3

Peter Petra (-32) 42 26 -16 3 -138 8 -8

Thurnherr Andrea (-26) 44 31 -13 1 -129 10 -3

Petscharnig Irene (-20) 46 36 -10 -1 -1110 12 2

Kathan Marisa (-20) 50 40 -10 -2 -1211 16 6

Rang Name (CGC-HCP)
Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par
CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu
Damen - Netto

Mair Manuela (-17) 34 25 -9 3 -61 0 -9

Schaller Sandra (-8) 30 26 -4 3 -12 -4 -8

Stecher Ruth (-6) 29 26 -3 3 03 -5 -8

Peter Petra (-32) 42 26 -16 3 -134 8 -8

Ellensohn Maria (-14) 35 28 -7 2 -55 1 -6

Pucker Claudia (-20) 40 30 -10 1 -96 6 -4

Golomb Jasmin (-20) 41 31 -10 1 -97 7 -3

Thurnherr Andrea (-26) 44 31 -13 1 -128 10 -3

Winkler Vroni (-4) 35 33 -2 0 -29 1 -1

Petscharnig Irene (-20) 46 36 -10 -1 -1110 12 2

Kathan Marisa (-20) 50 40 -10 -2 -1211 16 6
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Rang Name (CGC-HCP)
Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par
CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu
Herren - Brutto

Schneeberger Jan (-8) 27 23 -4 4 01 -7 -11

Fink Hubert (12) 27 33 6 0 62 -7 -1

Kathan Gerard (-4) 27 25 -2 3 13 -7 -9

Winkler Ernst (-4) 29 27 -2 2 04 -5 -7

Bechter Erwin (8) 29 33 4 0 45 -5 -1

Plocher  Elmar (0) 30 30 0 1 16 -4 -4

Kreidl Manuel (12) 31 37 6 -1 57 -3 3

Wittwer Paul (10) 31 36 5 -1 48 -3 2

Pranter  Ralf (2) 32 33 1 0 19 -2 -1

Reis Harald (-28) 33 19 -14 5 -910 -1 -15

Pucker Konrad (-4) 33 31 -2 1 -111 -1 -3

Amann Fritz (-11) 36 30 -6 1 -512 2 -4

Baumgartner Horst  (-4) 38 36 -2 -1 -313 4 2

Meusburger Max (-28) 38 24 -14 3 -1114 4 -10

Kreidl Thomas (-8) 39 35 -4 0 -415 5 1

Valentin Alfred (-28) 40 26 -14 3 -1116 6 -8

Orasch Arnold (-10) 40 35 -5 0 -517 6 1

Peter Udo (-20) 40 30 -10 1 -918 6 -4

Ye Nan (-42) 46 25 -21 3 -1819 12 -9

Petscharnig Günter (-20) 49 39 -10 -2 -1220 15 5
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Rang Name (CGC-HCP)
Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par
CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu
Herren - Netto

Reis Harald (-28) 33 19 -14 5 -91 -1 -15

Schneeberger Jan (-8) 27 23 -4 4 02 -7 -11

Meusburger Max (-28) 38 24 -14 3 -113 4 -10

Kathan Gerard (-4) 27 25 -2 3 14 -7 -9

Ye Nan (-42) 46 25 -21 3 -185 12 -9

Valentin Alfred (-28) 40 26 -14 3 -116 6 -8

Winkler Ernst (-4) 29 27 -2 2 07 -5 -7

Plocher  Elmar (0) 30 30 0 1 18 -4 -4

Amann Fritz (-11) 36 30 -6 1 -59 2 -4

Peter Udo (-20) 40 30 -10 1 -910 6 -4

Pucker Konrad (-4) 33 31 -2 1 -111 -1 -3

Pranter  Ralf (2) 32 33 1 0 112 -2 -1

Fink Hubert (12) 27 33 6 0 613 -7 -1

Bechter Erwin (8) 29 33 4 0 414 -5 -1

Kreidl Thomas (-8) 39 35 -4 0 -415 5 1

Orasch Arnold (-10) 40 35 -5 0 -516 6 1

Wittwer Paul (10) 31 36 5 -1 417 -3 2

Baumgartner Horst  (-4) 38 36 -2 -1 -318 4 2

Kreidl Manuel (12) 31 37 6 -1 519 -3 3

Petscharnig Günter (-20) 49 39 -10 -2 -1220 15 5


